
‭SUNRISE MONTESSORI SCHOOL‬

‭Tuition & Fee Rates 2025 through Fall 2026‬
‭Tuition‬‭is‬‭an‬‭annual‬‭figure.‬‭It‬‭is‬‭payable‬‭in‬‭full,‬‭or‬‭in‬‭eleven‬‭(11)‬‭equal‬‭monthly‬‭installments‬‭for‬‭your‬‭convenience,‬‭on‬‭the‬‭invoice‬
‭due date‬‭each month. It is not related to the number of class days, holidays, absenteeism, vacations, etc. in any given month.‬
‭**The‬‭Registration‬‭Fee‬‭and‬‭Enrollment‬‭Deposit‬‭($350)‬‭is‬‭the‬‭non-refundable‬‭“Tuition‬‭Deposit”‬‭which‬‭holds‬‭a‬‭space‬‭for‬‭your‬‭child‬
‭in the next school year.‬‭Rates are subject to change.‬‭The next scheduled rate change is in January of 2027.‬
‭If‬ ‭your‬‭family‬ ‭needs‬‭scholarship‬‭assistance,‬ ‭please‬‭request‬‭information‬‭about‬‭the‬‭Doris‬‭Holloway‬‭Memorial‬‭Scholarship‬‭Fund‬‭(Scholarships‬‭range‬‭from‬
‭5%‬‭to‬‭a‬‭maximum‬‭of‬ ‭25%‬‭).‬ ‭Tuition‬‭Rates‬‭are‬‭raised‬‭every‬‭year‬‭and‬‭a‬‭half.‬‭The‬‭Rate‬‭you‬‭have‬‭at‬‭the‬‭start‬‭of‬‭each‬‭child’s‬‭enrollment‬‭remains‬‭the‬
‭same for at least 2 of their 3 + years of attendance.‬

‭HALF-DAY (8:45 am-12:00 pm)    Yearly Tuition                       Monthly Tuition‬

‭3 days/week‬ ‭$   8,580                                      $   780‬

‭4 days/week‬ ‭$   10,560                                    $   960‬

‭5 days/week‬ ‭$   11,880                                    $   1,080‬

‭LUNCH-DAY (8:45 am-12:50 pm)  Yearly Tuition                       Monthly Tuition‬

‭3 days/week‬ ‭$   9,504                                      $   864‬

‭4 days/week‬ ‭$  11,792                                     $   1,072‬

‭5 days/week‬ ‭$ 13,640                                      $   1,240‬

‭FULL-DAY (8:45 am-3:00 pm)  Yearly / Monthly-Nap‬‭1-3 pm‬ ‭Yearly / Monthly-Afternoon Class‬ ‭1-3 pm‬ ‭4 to 6 year olds‬
‭who don‬‭’‬‭t need nap‬

‭3 days/week‬ ‭$  12,540 /  1,140                       $  13,464 /  1,224‬

‭4 days/week‬ ‭$  16,192 /  1,472                       $  17,072 /  1,552‬

‭5 days/week‬ ‭$  18,920 /  1,720                       $  20,460 /  1,860‬

‭EXTENDED CARE (Early AM and/or Late PM – 8:00 am-8:45 am & 3:00 pm-5:30 pm)‬

‭Hourly rate‬ ‭$12/hour‬‭(prorates to the quarter hour)‬

‭Monthly rate (capped)‬ ‭$300/month (if 30 hours or more this is the cost cap for extended care)‬

‭Late Pick-up Penalty‬ ‭$10 for each 15 minutes‬‭(based on agreed upon schedule)‬

‭FEES‬

‭Application Fee‬ ‭$0‬ ‭There is No Charge to Apply‬

‭*Registration Fee‬ ‭$150‬‭(due at initial enrollment, one time only fee)‬

‭*Enrollment Deposit‬
‭$350 Non-Refundable‬‭(applied to first month’s tuition, deposit guarantees placement).‬

‭$300 Returning students.‬

‭Annual Materials Fee‬ ‭$250‬‭(payable annually, may be split into two payments if needed)‬

‭Diapering Fee‬
‭$40/month‬‭(covers gloves, wipes, garbage fees, paper liners, and extra time from staff. Family provides the diapers.)‬
‭$20/month if naptime only‬

‭Returned Check Fee‬ ‭$25 on any check with non-sufficient funds‬

‭Late Payment Fee‬ ‭$25 on invoices paid after the due date.‬

‭Finance Charges‬ ‭An additional 1.5% (Annually) will be added to invoices over 30 days past due.  If no payment is received after 60‬
‭days, the contract will be terminated, and the overdue invoices will be turned over to collections.‬

‭DISCOUNTS‬

‭Sibling‬ ‭5% off - per month, on second, third or more children‬

‭Prepay Annual Tuition‬ ‭4% off - Paid in 2 payments in:‬ ‭Sept‬‭- Sept-Dec (4 months)   &‬ ‭Jan‬‭- Jan-July (7 months)‬

‭1201 East Yanonali Street, Santa Barbara CA 93103   Phone 805 560 0855    Website sunrisemontessorischool.com    Email sunrisemontessoriadmissions@gmail.com‬


